
10/7/22

7/8/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

7/8/22

7/8/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

7/8/22

7/8/22

7/8/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

7/8/22

STAYED

ALDERSON

PATTERSON

VERSCHAREN

STARR

KOWALO

MCGILL

CANNON

SLUSARCZYK

MCKEAN

2010-2368

2021-2985

2018-3102

2020-3323

2015-4218

2017-4387

2012-4447

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

MCNEELY

WINTERS

STRIKE

LOWE

ANDERSON

HARRIS

SADOWSKI

MEGELA

GARNER

2016-3413

2021-7756

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

PRICE

2018-4773

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

MIMS

TRAGONE

WOODS

EZ RENTALS LLC

2011-4228 LANTZ

2018-3487

2014-3669

2016-3673

2019-3825

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BRAUTIGAN

HUTCHINSON

MCDAID

CROSS

FERRIS

NINNESS

FERMAR INC

PITCOCK

COLE

PASCHAL

WRAGG/LOHR

3RD PARTY SALE

STAYED

2019-1485

2021-139

2016-1610

CONTINUED

2021-1216

2014-5012

2021-5828

2020-5879

2012-5993

2011-6634

2019-6670

2019-7191

2021-7419

2021-7503

2020-2034

2018-1592

2020-5177 CONTINUED

SHERIFF SALE JUNE 3, 2022

CONTINUED CASES

CONTINUED

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

NEW CASES

STAYED

DIPIETRO

PASSIOTTI

2016-2724

CONTINUED

ALBERTA

2018-2529 DOMHOFF

2022-86

2012-2923 CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2019-2944

2019-3206

2016-3335

2019-3371



8/5/22

2019-5579 STAYED CHADWICK

2019-5507

2018-6778

2014-4209

2018-5753

2013-7283

CONTINUED

MULHOLLEN

AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

ZINK/LAWSON

ALBERTA

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY



BANKRUPTCY

 

 

 





 





 


