SHERIFF SALE JUNE 3, 2022

		NEW CASES		
2022-86		STAYED		DIPIETRO
2018-2529				DOMHOFF
2016-2724	CONTINUED		10/7/22	ALBERTA
2012-2923	CONTINUED		7/8/22	PASSIOTTI
2019-2944	CONTINUED		8/5/22	WRAGG/LOHR
2019-3206		STAYED		FERMAR INC
2016-3335	CONTINUED		8/5/22	PITCOCK
2019-3371	CONTINUED		8/5/22	COLE
2016-3413		STAYED		PASCHAL
2018-3487	CONTINUED		8/5/22	MIMS
2014-3669	CONTINUED		8/5/22	TRAGONE
2016-3673	CONTINUED		7/8/22	WOODS
2019-3825		STAYED		EZ RENTALS LLC
2011-4228	CONTINUED		7/8/22	LANTZ
2018-4773	CONTINUED		8/5/22	BRAUTIGAN
2014-5012	CONTINUED		8/5/22	PRICE
2021-5828				MCNEELY
2020-5879		3RD PARTY SALE		WINTERS
2012-5993	CONTINUED		8/5/22	STRIKE
2011-6634		STAYED		LOWE
2019-6670	CONTINUED		8/5/22	ANDERSON
2019-7191				HARRIS
2021-7419	CONTINUED		7/8/22	SADOWSKI
2021-7503	CONTINUED		7/8/22	MEGELA
2021-7756				GARNER
	CC	ONTINUED CASES		
2021-139		3RD PARTY SALE		HUTCHINSON
2021-1216	CONTINUED		7/8/22	FERRIS
2019-1485		STAYED		NINNESS
2018-1592	CONTINUED		8/5/22	CROSS
2016-1610				MCDAID
2020-2034				ALDERSON
2010-2368	CONTINUED		8/5/22	PATTERSON
2021-2985				VERSCHAREN
2018-3102	CONTINUED		8/5/22	STARR
2020-3323	CONTINUED		8/5/22	KOWALO
2015-4218	CONTINUED		8/5/22	MCGILL
2017-4387		STAYED		CANNON
2012-4447	CONTINUED		8/5/22	SLUSARCZYK
2020-5177	CONTINUED		7/8/22	MCKEAN

2019-5507 2019-5579 2018-6778	CONTINUED	STAYED	8/5/22	ZINK/LAWSON CHADWICK ALBERTA
	CASES CONT	TINUED INDEFINITE	LY	
2018-1510				WAUGAMAN
2015-2340				KELLY
2012-2956				NEFF
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4209				MULHOLLEN
2018-5753				PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283				BRANKAS
2008-8738				ENGEL
2019-7935				AYRES

BANKRUPTCY